
Attachment F

Department of Commerce
United States Census Bureau

OMB Information Collection Request
2017 Economic Census of Island Areas

OMB Control Number 0607-0937

Consultations with Representatives of the Island Areas, Persons and Organizations Contacted 

American Samoa:

Vai Filiga

Chief Statistician

Vai.Filiga@doc.as

(684)633-5155 ext 256

CNMI:

Mark Rabauliman

Secretary of Department of Commerce

Secretary@commerce.gov.mp

(670)664-3045

Guam:

Gary Hiles

Chief Economist

Gary.hiles@dol.guam.gov

(671)475-7062

Puerto  Rico:

Mario Marazzi Santiago

Executive Director

Mario.marazzi@estadisticas.gobierno.pr

(787)209-0906

USVI:

Bernadette V.M. Melendez

Director

Bernadette.melendez@ber.vi.gov

(340)774-9793
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U.S. Bureau of Economic Analysis:

Kevin Furlong

Analyst
Kevin.Furlong@bea.gov
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